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CITY of LA GRANDE
2015 Council Sessions, Significant Deadlines, and Events Schedule
September 2, 2015 through January 6, 2016
Wednesday, September 2





REGULAR SESSION
Wednesday, September 9, 5:30 p.m.



WORK SESSION









City Attorney Interviews 

Monday, September 14





WORK SESSION








Overview of proposed Code Amendments









Depending on Marijuana Ban
Monday, September 21





WORK SESSION









Fiscal Committee
September 24 – 26 LOC Annual Conference, Bend
Wednesday, October 7





REGULAR SESSION
October 20 






Annual Farmers and Merchants Banquet
Monday, October 26






WORK SESSION









Fiscal Committee
Monday, November 2





WORK SESSION









Whistle Free Zone (tentative)
Wednesday, November 4





REGULAR SESSION
Monday, November 16





WORK SESSION









Fiscal Committee
Wednesday, December 9





REGULAR SESSION
Monday, December 14





WORK SESSION









Fiscal Committee
Wednesday, December 16
- HOLIDAY OPEN HOUSE (4:30 – 6:00)
2016
Friday, January 1, 2016 





HOLIDAY
Wednesday, January 6





REGULAR SESSION 
Unless Otherwise Noted, All Sessions of the Council Begin at 6:00 p.m.
Meeting Dates Subject to Change; Please call 541-962-1309 to Confirm[image: image1.png]
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